CASE NO

CY15-016651
CY15-016855
CY15-016744
CY15-016744
CY15-016880
CY15-016584
CY15-016845
CY15-016734
CY15-016845
CY15-016855
CY15-017012
CY15-016667
CY15-016569
CY15-016887
CY15-016602
CY15-016734
CY15-016789
CY15-016465
CY15-016602
CY15-016632
CY15-016632
CY15-016744

CY15-016921
CY15-016744
CY15-016744
CY15-016552

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

LOCATION

42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
30.- SUMTER AV N

56 AV N&ELMHURST AV
56 AV N&ELMHURST AV
56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
38 HAMPSHIRE AV N
30~ VIRGINIA AV N

55— WEST BROADWAY
30~ VIRGINIA AV N

30= SUMTER AV N

48~ DOUGLAS DR N

2~ WILLOW BEND
REGENT AV / 54 AV

61= 41 AV N

FAIRVIEW AV N&FLORIDA
55~ WEST BROADWAY
53-= WEST BROADWAY
52— WEST BROADWAY
FAIRVIEW AV N&FLORIDA
45= DOUGLAS DR N
48~ DOUGLAS DR N

56 AV N&ELMHURST AV

40= DOUGLAS DR N

56 AV N&ELMHURST AV
56 AV N&ELMHURST AV
56 AV N&WELCOME AV N
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CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

July 29, 2015 - 12:00:00 AM

OFFENSE

ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY
ASSAULT-DOM-GM-INFLT BOD HRM-
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FOUND BICYCLE

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE
LIQUOR-UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION 18-21
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

RESISTING A PUBLIC OFFICER

THEFT OF SERVICES-FRAUD
TRAF-BICYCLE-EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
TRAF-BICYCLE-NO LIGHTS OR REFLECTORS
TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

50
0

0

RALEIGH BIKE
FOUND DL

2 CELL PHONES & BRACELET

DATE OCCURRED

07/24/2015 11:00
07/25/2015 19:04
07/24/2015 22:33
07/24/2015 22:33
07/25/2015 00:25
07/23/2015 21:30
07/25/2015 17:45
07/24/2015 21:42
07/25/2015 17:45
07/25/2015 19:04
07/27/2015 01:48
07/24/2015 12:57
07/23/2015 18:18
07/26/2015 23:00
07/23/2015 23:52
07/24/2015 21:42
07/25/2015 02:52
07/22/2015 14:49
07/23/2015 23:52
07/24/2015 05:13
07/24/2015 05:13
07/24/2015 22:33

07/26/2015 03:58
07/24/2015 22:33
07/24/2015 22:33
07/23/2015 14:59
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CASE NO

CY15-016552
CY15-016552
CY15-016902
CY15-016759
CY15-016759
CY15-016789
CY15-016751
CY15-016554
CY15-016917
CY15-016789
CY15-016751
CY15-016917
CY15-016930
CY156-016744
CY15-016552
CY15-016930
CY15-016902
CY15-016644
CY15-016744
CY15-016880

LOCATION

56 AV N&WELCOME AV N
56 AV N&WELCOME AV N
53~ WEST BROADWAY
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
53~ WEST BROADWAY
WELCOME AV N&WEST

56 AV N&ADAIR AV N

56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
53== WEST BROADWAY
WELCOME AV N&WEST

56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
56 AV N&ELMHURST AV

56 AV N&WELCOME AV N
56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
53~ WEST BROADWAY
59--WEST BROADWAY

56 AV N&ELMHURST AV

56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N
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OFFENSE

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DWI-4TH DEGREE

TRAF-EXPIRED TABS-VEH REGISTRATION
TRAF-FAILURE TO DISPLAY LIGHT ON
TRAF-REGISTRATION-INTENT TO ESCAPE MV
TRAF-REGISTRATION-INTENT TO ESCAPE MV
TRAF-REGISTRATION-OPERATING A MV
TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING
TRESPASS-CROSS INTO/ENTER
TRESPASS-CROSS INTO/ENTER

End of Report

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

DATE OCCURRED

07/23/2015 14:59
07/23/2015 14:59
07/26/2015 01:11
07/25/2015 00:20
07/25/2015 00:20
07/25/2015 02:52
07/24/2015 23:15
07/23/2015 15:18
07/26/2015 02:59
07/25/2015 02:52
07/24/2015 23:15
07/26/2015 02:59
07/26/2015 11:30
07/24/2015 22:33
07/23/2015 14:59
07/26/2015 11:30
07/26/2015 01:11
07/24/2015 09:31
07/24/2015 22:33
07/25/2015 00:25
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